TurnLine
Expansion with high-pressure internal
coolant external threading tool holder
Tungaloy Report No. 375S1-G
w w w . t u n g a l o y . c o m
A C C E L E R A T E D  M A C H I N I N G
3
New

JSE2R1616X16-CHP 16 16 120 19 16 0 1° B 16ER…
SER**H11 SR M2.6-L6.7-S11 T-8/5
Type:A Type:B
JSE2R16-CHP
direct  jet
u n gT
W
F
H
F
LF
B
H
GAMF
H B LF HF WF GAMF
SER0808H11 8 8 100 8 0 1.5° 11ER...
SER1010H11 10 10 100 10 0 1.5° 11ER...
SER
LF
B
H
W
F
H
F
LH L5
H B LF LH HF WF L5
SER2020X16-CHP-MC 20 20 107 36 20 25 27.9 16ER…
SER2525X16-CHP-MC 25 25 122 36 25 32 33.75 16ER…
SER2525X22-CHP-MC 25 25 122 36 25 32 33.75 22ER…
SER**X16-CHP-MC CSTB-3.5ST T-15F DTS5-3.5 A16-1DT CU-V-CHP PLUGG1/8-6.5TL360 P-3.5
SER**X22-CHP-MC CSTB-4ST T-15F DTS6-4 GX22-1DT CU-CW-CHP PLUGG1/8-6.5TL360 P-4
SER-X-CHP-MC
JSE2R**16-CHP  CSTB-3.5 T-15F SR5/16UNFTL360 P-4

SPARE PARTS
Designation Clamping screw Wrench Coolant plug Wrench
Right hand (R) shown.
Insert
6 TungThread
H
F
W
F
H
B
10°
LF
LH
H B LF LH HF WF
CER/L1212H16DT 12 12 100 24 12 16 16ER/L...
CER/L1616H16DT 16 16 100 24 16 20 16ER/L...
CER/L2020K16DT 20 20 125 24 20 25 16ER/L...
CER/L2525M16DT 25 25 150 28 25 32 16ER/L...
CER/L2525M22DT 25 25 150 31.3 25 32 22ER/L...
CER3232P16T 32 32 170 32 32 40 16ER...
CER3232P22T 32 32 170 32 32 40 22ER...
CER2525M27T 25 25 150 34 25 32 27ER...
CER3232P27T 32 32 170 34 32 40 27ER...
CER/L
CER/L**16DT CSP16 CSTB-3.5ST DTS5-3.5 A16-1DT - P-3.5 T-15F -
CER/L2525M22DT CSP22 CSTB-4ST DTS6-4 GX22-1DT - P-4 T-15F T-20F
CER3232P16T CSP16 - - - A16-1 - T-15F -